
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES & DETAILS
The VTX Light Accessories Rack in Large (76 in. H) offers ample storage and
organization for compact fitness facilities and spaces. This dual-sided rack can hold store
all of the essentials: stability balls, medicine balls, ab crunch mats, foam rollers, and club
exercise mats. 
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Product/Shipping Weight
101.4 lb (45.99 kg)
Product Dimensions:
Length: 61.3 in.
Width: 27.7 in.
Height: 76.5 in.
Material
Steel Frame with Acrylic Panel

GVLAR-76 PAC INCLUDES
QTY
1
3
6
3
2
2
5

ITEM
Light Accessories Rack-Large
Stability Balls (55,65,75 cm)
Medicine Balls (4,6,8,10,12,& 15 lb)
Exercise Mats
Foam Rollers
Ab Crunch Mats
Resistance Bands (UL,L,M,H,UH)

SKU
GVLAR-76
G-SBC
GMB-G2
GVEM-L
GVFR
GVAM
GVCT

VTX LIGHT ACCESSORIES rack - Large
SKU: GVLAR-76/GVLAR-76PAC

WARRANTY INFORMATION
VTX products come with a full 1-year warranty against manufacturer defects or breakage through improper use by the end-
user in light commercial setting. This 1-year warranty does cover in a light commercial setting. Rubber products may carry a
slight odor. This odor should be considered normal and will not be covered under warranty.


